Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (T6kol - H) Sorted on Best Lap time
Free Practice Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
Szabadedzés (UP Open + UP 125) 2010.04.04. 10;30. ......

Practice started at 10:34:20

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA Class N Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 76 MULLER Renato Schweiz Yamaha UP125 1:44.786 51,534
2 2 4 ADAM Mihaly Honda UP125 1:46.869 2.083 50,529
3 1 12 POPPENREITER Jazmin Austria Husaberg up 1:47.045 2.259 50,446
4 2 3 NEMETH J6zsef MAMI SE Suzuki UpP 1:48.422 3.636 49,805
5 3 112 PANASKO Ladsilav Slovakia Yamaha upP 1:48.727 3.941 49,666
6 4 437 NATTER Ewald Austria Yamaha UpP 1:50.523 5.737 48,859
7 5 46 ZUCHOVSKY Lukas Slovakia Honda upP 1:52.585 7.799 47,964
8 6 24 LAIKSOO Rimo Estonia KTM UpP 1:55.952 11.166 46,571
9 7 1 BOSSHARD Roman Schweiz Yamaha up -
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Free Practice
Szabadedzés (UP Open + UP 125)

Practice started at 10:34:20

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km

2010.04.04. 10:30.

|
I
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
4 1:56.634
(76) MULLER Renato
1 3:19.420  +1:34.634 10:38:27.529
1:48.641 +3.855 10:40:16.170
3 1:57.508 +12.722 10:42:13.678
4 1:48.213 +3.427 10:44:01.891
5 1:45.922 +1.136 10:45:47.813
6 1:44.786 10:47:32.599
(4) ADAM Mihaly
1 1:55.166 +8.297 10:36:23.234
2 1:49.853 +2.984 10:38:13.087
3 1:49.191 +2.322 10:40:02.278
4 1:47.783 +0.914 10:41:50.061
5 1:47.790 +0.921 10:43:37.851
6 1:46.869 10:45:24.720
7 1:46.945 +0.076 10:47:11.665
(12) POPPENREITER Jazmin
1 2:00.220 +13.175 10:36:25.852
2 1:51.341 +4.296 10:38:17.193
3 1:50.155 +3.110 10:40:07.348
4 1:47.045 10:41:54.393
5 1:47.239 +0.194 10:43:41.632
6 1:47.242 +0.197 10:45:28.874
7 1:49.251 +2.206 10:47:18.125
(3) NEMETH J6zsef
1 1:56.135 +7.713 10:36:16.792
2 1:50.886 +2.464 10:38:07.678
3 1:49.558 +1.136 10:39:57.236
4 2:28.688 +40.266 10:42:25.924
5 1:49.759 +1.337 10:44:15.683
6 1:53.374 +4.952 10:46:09.057
7 1:48.422 10:47:57.479
(112) PANASKO Ladsilav
1 1:56.448 +7.721 10:36:18.815
2 1:51.882 +3.155 10:38:10.697
3 1:48.744 +0.017 10:39:59.441
4 1:50.129 +1.402 10:41:49.570
5 1:49.654 +0.927 10:43:39.224
6 1:48.727 10:45:27.951
7 1:50.823 +2.096 10:47:18.774
(437) NATTER Ewald
1 1:58.371 +7.848 10:36:24.941
2 1:51.623 +1.100 10:38:16.564
3 1:51.975 +1.452 10:40:08.539
4 1:51.230 +0.707 10:41:59.769
5 1:50.584 +0.061 10:43:50.353
6 1:50.523 10:45:40.876
7 1:54.044 +3.521 10:47:34.920
(46) ZUCHOVSKY Lukas
1 1:59.500 +6.915 10:36:23.602
2 3:15.600  +1:23.015 10:39:39.202
3 1:54.635 +2.050 10:41:33.837
4 1:52.585 10:43:26.422
5 1:58.760 +6.175 10:45:25.182
6 1:56.594 +4.009 10:47:21.776
(24) LAIKSOO Rimo
1 2:11.070 +15.118 10:38:06.085
2 2:00.396 +4.444 10:40:06.481
3 1:55.952 10:42:02.433

Diff Time of Day
+0.682 10:43:59.067

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (T6kol - H) Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying Practice Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
Id6mérd (UP Open + UP 125) 2010.04.04. 11:30. ......

Qualify started at 11:42:39

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make AA Class N Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 4 ADAM Mihaly Honda UP125 1:42.666 52,598
2 2 76 MULLER Renato Schweiz Yamaha UP125 1:42.835 0.169 52,511
3 1 12 POPPENREITER Jazmin Austria Husaberg up 1:42.856 0.190 52,501
4 2 3 NEMETH Jozsef MAMI SE Suzuki uP 1:45.955 3.289 50,965
5 3 437 NATTER Ewald Austria Yamaha uP 1:46.285 3.619 50,807
6 4 112 PANASKO Ladsilav Slovakia Yamaha 9] 1:46.348 3.682 50,777
7 5 46  ZUCHOVSKY Lukas Slovakia Honda uP 1:47.602 4,936 50,185
8 6 24 LAIKSOO Rimo Estonia KTM uP 1:50.877 8.211 48,703
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Qualifying Practice
Idémér6 (UP Open + UP 125)
Qualify started at 11:42:39

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km

2010.04.04. 11:30.

|
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(4) ADAM Mihaly
1 1:49.328 +6.662 11:44:43.214
2 1:44.266 +1.600 11:46:27.480
3 1:42.666 11:48:10.146
4 1:44.282 +1.616 11:49:54.428
5 1:44.218 +1.552 11:51:38.646
6 1:43.182 +0.516 11:53:21.828
(76) MULLER Renato
1 1:47.123 +4.288 11:44:51.095
2 1:43.388 +0.553 11:46:34.483
3 1:43.134 +0.299 11:48:17.617
4 1:42.922 +0.087 11:50:00.539
5 1:42.835 11:51:43.374
6 1:43.462 +0.627 11:53:26.836
(12) POPPENREITER Jazmin
1 1:52.468 +9.612 11:44:42.493
2 1:42.856 11:46:25.349
3 1:42.874 +0.018 11:48:08.223
4 1:48.782 +5.926 11:49:57.005
5 1:51.689 +8.833 11:51:48.694
6 1:43.021 +0.165 11:53:31.715
(3) NEMETH J6zsef
1 2:05.068 +19.113 11:44:53.844
2 1:46.571 +0.616 11:46:40.415
3 1:46.445 +0.490 11:48:26.860
4 1:45.955 11:50:12.815
5 1:48.213 +2.258 11:52:01.028
6 1:46.595 +0.640 11:53:47.623
(437) NATTER Ewald
1 1:53.637 +7.352 11:44:44.857
2 1:46.285 11:46:31.142
3 1:47.464 +1.179 11:48:18.606
4 1:47.149 +0.864 11:50:05.755
5 1:57.448 +11.163 11:52:03.203
6 1:48.510 +2.225 11:53:51.713
(112) PANASKO Ladsilav
1 1:51.143 +4.795 11:44:59.288
2 1:48.293 +1.945 11:46:47.581
3 1:46.348 11:48:33.929
4 1:46.634 +0.286 11:50:20.563
5 1:46.483 +0.135 11:52:07.046
6 1:47.569 +1.221 11:53:54.615
(46) ZUCHOVSKY Lukas
1 1:57.865 +10.263 11:45:16.375
2 1:50.819 +3.217 11:47:07.194
3 1:49.716 +2.114 11:48:56.910
4 1:47.785 +0.183 11:50:44.695
5 1:47.602 11:52:32.297
6 1:47.869 +0.267 11:54:20.166
(24) LAIKSOO Rimo
1 2:02.826 +11.949 11:45:43.738
2 1:52.732 +1.855 11:47:36.470
3 1:50.877 11:49:27.347
4 2:39.708 +48.831 11:52:07.055
5 2:00.919 +10.042 11:54:07.974

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1
1.futam (UP Open + UP 125)
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:59:41

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
2010.04.04. 14:00.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 4 ADAM Mihaly Honda UP125 8  13:39.098 1:40.706
2 2 76  MULLER Renato Schweiz Yamaha UP125 8 13:42.067 2.969 1:41.737
3 1 12 POPPENREITER Jazmin  Austria Husaberg up 8  13:50.893 11.795  1:42.123
4 2 112 PANASKO Ladsilav Slovakia Yamaha up 8  14:26.368 47.270  1:45.382
5 3 3 NEMETH Jézsef MAMI SE Suzuki uP 8  14:29.303 50.205  1:45.591
6 4 437 NATTER Ewald Austria Yamaha Up 8 14:31.853 52.755 1:46.591
7 5 46 ZUCHOVSKY Lukas Slovakia Honda up 8  15:09.751  1:30.653  1:49.362
8 6 24 LAIKSOO Rimo Estonia KTM up 8  15:18.960  1:39.862  1:50.991
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.969 52,741 1:40.706 53,621 4 - ADAM Mihaly
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Race 1

1.futam (UP Open + UP 125)
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:59:41

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
2010.04.04. 14:00.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 1:52.166 +2.804 14:09:20.407
(4) ADAM Mihaly 6 1:49.862 +0.500 14:11:10.269
1 1:46.154 +5.448 14:01:29.070 7 1:49.362 14:12:59.631
2 1:42.217 +1.511 14:03:11.287 8 1:51.517 +2.155 14:14:51.148
3 1:42.452 +1.746 14:04:53.739
4 1:41.214 +0.508  14:06:34.953 (24) LAIKSOO Rimo
5 1:40.706 14:08:15.659 1 1:53.344 +2.353 14:01:37.150
6 1:41.720 +1.014 14:09:57.379 2 1:50.991 14:03:28.141
7 1:41.453 +0.747 14:11:38.832 3 1:51.882 +0.891 14:05:20.023
8 1:41.663 +0.957 14:13:20.495 4 1:51.244 +0.253 14:07:11.267
5 2:09.038 +18.047 14:09:20.305
(76) MULLER Renato 6 1:54.175 +3.184 14:11:14.480
1 1:42.583 +0.846 14:01:25.499 7 1:53.486 +2.495 14:13:07.966
2 1:41.737 14:03:07.236 8 1:52.391 +1.400 14:15:00.357
3 1:42.792 +1.055 14:04:50.028
4 1:42.966 +1.229 14:06:32.994
5 1:42.086 +0.349 14:08:15.080
6 1:41.796 +0.059 14:09:56.876
7 1:42.515 +0.778 14:11:39.391
8 1:44.073 +2.336 14:13:23.464
(12) POPPENREITER Jazmin
1 1:45.842 +3.719 14:01:28.469
2 1:43.525 +1.402 14:03:11.994
3 1:42.938 +0.815 14:04:54.932
4 1:42.123 14:06:37.055
5 1:43.041 +0.918 14:08:20.096
6 1:44.117 +1.994 14:10:04.213
7 1:44.230 +2.107 14:11:48.443
8 1:43.847 +1.724 14:13:32.290
(112) PANASKO Ladsilav
1 1:50.094 +4.712 14:01:33.011
2 1:48.006 +2.624 14:03:21.017
3 1:52.063 +6.681 14:05:13.080
4 1:47.678 +2.296 14:07:00.758
5 1:47.261 +1.879 14:08:48.019
6 1:45.382 14:10:33.401
7 1:47.703 +2.321 14:12:21.104
8 1:46.661 +1.279 14:14:07.765
(3) NEMETH J6zsef
1 1:51.010 +5.419 14:01:33.340
2 1:47.399 +1.808 14:03:20.739
3 1:47.022 +1.431 14:05:07.761
4 1:45.591 14:06:53.352
5 1:45.854 +0.263 14:08:39.206
6 1:46.273 +0.682 14:10:25.479
7 1:46.112 +0.521 14:12:11.591
8 1:59.109 +13.518 14:14:10.700
(437) NATTER Ewald
1 1:49.222 +2.631 14:01:32.352
2 1:47.610 +1.019 14:03:19.962
3 1:47.342 +0.751 14:05:07.304
4 1:46.591 14:06:53.895
5 1:49.279 +2.688 14:08:43.174
6 1:48.938 +2.347 14:10:32.112
7 1:53.766 +7.175 14:12:25.878
8 1:47.372 +0.781 14:14:13.250
(46) ZUCHOVSKY Lukas
1 1:55.762 +6.400 14:01:39.109
2 1:51.154 +1.792 14:03:30.263
3 1:51.041 +1.679 14:05:21.304
4 2:06.937 +17.575 14:07:28.241
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Lapchart |

Race 1

1.futam (UP Open + UP 125)
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:59:41

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
2010.04.04. 14:00.

-
Il
o B

Competitors

NEMETH Jozsef (3)
POPPENREITER Jazmin (12)
ADAM Mihaly (4)

MULLER Renato (76)
PANASKO Ladsilav (112)
NATTER Ewald (437)
ZUCHOVSKY Lukas (46)
LAIKSOO Rimo (24)

0 N O A WN =

Laps
0 1

2 3 4 5

3 76

76 76 76 76

76

4 4

12 12

4 4 4 4

4

76 76

4 4

12 12 12 12

12

12 12

76 437

437 437 3 3

3

3 112

112 112

3 3 437 437

437

112 3

437 3

112 112 112 112

112

437 437

46 24

24 24 24 24

46

46 46

24 46

46 46 46 46

24

24 24
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2
2.futam (UP Open + UP 125)
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:56:27

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
2010.04.04. 16:00.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 76  MULLER Renato Schweiz Yamaha UP125 8 13:31.094 1:40.092
2 2 4 ADAM Mihaly Honda UP125 8  13:36.297 5203  1:40.514
3 1 12 POPPENREITER Jazmin Austria Husaberg UP 8 13:50.039 18.945 1:42.342
4 2 112 PANASKO Ladsilav Slovakia Yamaha up 8  14:20.149 49.055  1:45.293
5 3 3 NEMETH Jézsef MAMI SE Suzuki uP 8  14:21.297 50.203  1:46.456
6 4 437 NATTER Ewald Austria Yamaha Up 8 14:22.400 51.306 1:45.866
7 5 46 ZUCHOVSKY Lukas Slovakia Honda up 8  15:10.654  1:39.560  1:50.689
8 6 24 LAIKSOO Rimo Estonia KTM up 8 15118279  1:47.185  1:52.760
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.203 53,261 1:40.092 53,950 76 - MULLER Renato
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Race 2

2.futam (UP Open + UP 125)
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:56:27

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km
2010.04.04. 16:00.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 1:51.416 +0.727 16:05:53.984
(76) MULLER Renato 6 1:52.143 +1.454 16:07:46.127
1 1:41.146 +1.054 15:58:10.518 7 1:56.991 +6.302 16:09:43.118
2 1:40.632 +0.540 15:59:51.150 8 1:54.570 +3.881 16:11:37.688
3 1:40.390 +0.298 16:01:31.540
4 1:40.583 +0.491  16:03:12.123 (24) LAIKSOO Rimo
5 1:40.092 16:04:52.215 1 1:56.198 +3.438 15:58:26.406
6 1:40.922 +0.830 16:06:33.137 2 1:55.401 +2.641 16:00:21.807
7 1:40.975 +0.883 16:08:14.112 3 1:52.760 16:02:14.567
8 1:44.016 +3.924 16:09:58.128 4 1:53.228 +0.468 16:04:07.795
5 1:54.649 +1.889 16:06:02.444
(4) ADAM Mihaly 6 1:54.437 +1.677 16:07:56.881
1 1:43.730 +3.216 15:58:13.343 7 1:54.882 +2.122 16:09:51.763
2 1:42.598 +2.084 15:59:55.941 8 1:53.550 +0.790 16:11:45.313
3 1:41.555 +1.041 16:01:37.496
4 1:40.780 +0.266 16:03:18.276
5 1:40.514 16:04:58.790
6 1:41.550 +1.036 16:06:40.340
7 1:41.300 +0.786 16:08:21.640
8 1:41.691 +1.177 16:10:03.331
(12) POPPENREITER Jazmin
1 1:46.032 +3.690 15:58:15.172
2 1:42.342 15:59:57.514
3 1:42.551 +0.209 16:01:40.065
4 1:42.828 +0.486 16:03:22.893
5 1:43.427 +1.085 16:05:06.320
6 1:43.259 +0.917 16:06:49.579
7 1:43.024 +0.682 16:08:32.603
8 1:44.470 +2.128 16:10:17.073
(112) PANASKO Ladsilav
1 1:48.449 +3.156 15:58:18.223
2 1:45.981 +0.688 16:00:04.204
3 1:45.293 16:01:49.497
4 1:46.206 +0.913 16:03:35.703
5 1:47.409 +2.116 16:05:23.112
6 1:49.693 +4.400 16:07:12.805
7 1:47.411 +2.118 16:09:00.216
8 1:46.967 +1.674 16:10:47.183
(3) NEMETH J6zsef
1 1:50.428 +3.972 15:58:19.299
2 1:47.150 +0.694 16:00:06.449
3 1:47.088 +0.632 16:01:53.537
4 1:47.422 +0.966 16:03:40.959
5 1:46.951 +0.495 16:05:27.910
6 1:46.769 +0.313 16:07:14.679
7 1:46.456 16:09:01.135
8 1:47.196 +0.740 16:10:48.331
(437) NATTER Ewald
1 1:50.168 +4.302 15:58:19.541
2 1:49.745 +3.879 16:00:09.286
3 1:48.841 +2.975 16:01:58.127
4 1:47.341 +1.475 16:03:45.468
5 1:45.921 +0.055 16:05:31.389
6 1:46.012 +0.146 16:07:17.401
7 1:45.866 16:09:03.267
8 1:46.167 +0.301 16:10:49.434
(46) ZUCHOVSKY Lukas
1 1:56.451 +5.762 15:58:26.612
2 1:54.006 +3.317 16:00:20.618
3 1:50.689 16:02:11.307
4 1:51.261 +0.572 16:04:02.568
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Lapchart |

Race 2

2.futam (UP Open + UP 125)

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:56:27

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km

-
2010.04.04. 16:00
| Il

_H

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
NEMETH Jozsef (3) 1 3 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76
POPPENREITER Jazmin (12) 2 12 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
MULLER Renato (76) 3 76 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
NATTER Ewald (437) 4 437 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112
ADAM Mihaly (4) 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
PANASKO Ladsilav (112) 6 112 437 437 437 437 437 437 437 437
ZUCHOVSKY Lukas (46) 7 46 24 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
LAIKSOO Rimo (24) 8 24 46 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

Az eredmény mindaddig ideiglenes, amig azt a zs{ri jova nem hagyta!

LUKACSY Fanni  PAL LészI6
Jury President Clerk of the course
Printed: 2010.04.04. 16:13:58

MAJOSHAZI Péter
Chief timekeeper

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkozi
Supermoto Bajnoksag
Hungarian Int. Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Int. OB. 1.f. (Tokol - H)

Osszetett

UP Open + 125

Tokol (1100+400) 1,500 Km

-
Il
o B

Pos  No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. Total points
1 76 MULLER Renato Schweiz Yamaha uP125 22 25 47
2 4 ADAM Mihaly Honda UP125 25 22 47
3 12 POPPENREITER Jazmin Austria Husaberg up 20 20 40
4 112 PANASKO Ladsilav Slovakia Yamaha up 18 18 36
5 3 NEMETH J6zsef MAMI SE Suzuki up 16 16 32
6 437 NATTER Ewald Austria Yamaha up 15 15 30
7 46 ZUCHOVSKY Lukas Slovakia Honda up 14 14 28
8 24 LAIKSOO Rimo Estonia KTM up 13 13 26
Short Na Name Short Na Name
R1. Race 1 - 1.futam (UP Open + UP 125)
R2. Race 2 - 2.futam (UP Open + UP 125)
Az eredmény mindaddig ideiglenes, amig azt a zs{ri jova nem hagyta! Orbits
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